Datasheet  n. 778                                                                                                                         A60 - RINA MED
BLIND HINGED DOOR
General Information
Pr
od
uc
t d
at
a
sh
ee
t description blind, single leaf, hinged door
type A60DHB1Y
manufacturer Blu Bud srl
Application
fire properties A60 Class fire resistant
certificates, approvals                                                                          RINA MED Module B Nr. MED096021CS
drawing number A60DHB1
Size
max horizontal clear opening (LNO) 1000 mm
max vertical clear opening (LNV) 2100 mm
horizontal cut in bulkhead (TPO) LNO + 136 mm
vertical cut in bulkhead (TPV) LNV + sill height  + 88 mm
sill 25 mm
Frame
frame size see dwg
frame thickness 3 mm
counter frame welded or screwed connection 60x60 mm
counter frame thickness 5 mm
materials steel or stainless steel (ss)
finishing raw, paint, brushed or polished (ss)
Leaf
concept sandwich
thickness  56 mm
core single insulation layer
material of skins steel or stainless steel (ss)
coating raw, laminates, PVC, brushed or polished (ss)
leaf frame paint, brushed or polished (ss)
Accessories
standard hinges, lockset, sill cover
extra  concealed hinges, concealed door closer, automatic sill,
gasket, window, hose port
window size 300 mm (w) x 300 mm (h)
Mechanical and physical properties
A60 hinged door type A60DHB1 rev01